

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15841/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in LPA No.1383/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AGRICULTURE PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIOTOR INDUS. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Dilip Rana, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yusuf Iqbal, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Jain, Adv.

Mr. Uday Ram, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Until further orders, operation of the impugned
order shall remain stayed.

Tag the appeal with Civil Appeal Nos.3130-3131

of 2008.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Savita Sainani]

Court Master

Court Master