

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4860 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

AGRICULTURE PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIOTOR INDUS. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/03/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for any of the litigant.

No request for filing statement of case.

In view of Office Order No.47/Judl./2011 dated

27.6.2011, the matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in

Chambers with office report on default.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR