

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2014 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4860 OF 2009

AGRICULTURE PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIOTOR INDUS. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 10/02/2014 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.

Applicant

Mr. Dushyant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. G. Sreedevi, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the request made in the letter circulated on behalf of the appellant, list on 14.02.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MINAKSHI MEHTA)
COURT MASTER